
Trinity County 

August 13, 2024 

 

RFQ 2024.07.11 REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS FOR ENGINEER SERVICES TO UPDATE 

TRINITY COUNTY SUBDIVISON REGULATIONS  

One bid was received and evaluated by the Review Committee.   

Goodwin-Lasiter Engineering (GLS) was awarded contract to provide engineer services to update Trinity 

County’s subdivision regulations 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.co.trinity.tx.us/upload/page/3758/2024/RFQ%202024.07.11%20for%20Subdivision%20Regulation%20Updates.pdf
https://www.co.trinity.tx.us/upload/page/3758/2024/RFQ%202024.07.11%20for%20Subdivision%20Regulation%20Updates.pdf

